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AAU NATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING AND POWERLIFTING JUNE 10-12 MESQUITE, NV

ROCKY TILSON
PAUL DUBOSE
PAUL DUBOSE
CHAD CARDEN
MARTIN  DRAKE
cosy CARDEN
JACK FORSMAN
DOUG FORSMAN
CHAD CARDEN
cosy CARDEN
JOHN (MATWOODRUF
JACK FORSMAN
DOUG FORSMAN
SOFIA ARAR
CHANDLER MARRS
DUSTIN ~ ANDERSON
MATTHEW SHAPIRO
RUSSELL  BOWLER
JAMES STOVALL

o] LINDSAY
CHAD CARDEN
DESI HUERTA
ANTHONY BLACAMONTES
DANIEL  LEIDHEISER
DANIEL  LEIDHEISER
JAMES CLIFFORD
ELUAH MUHHAMAD
JORDAN  PILKININGTON
BRAD NIMAN
QUINN LINDSAY
CHRIS DRESEN
CELESTE  LINDSAY
CARISSA  LINDSAY
LINDSAY  LINDSAY
GRANT SCHLEIFER
CHAD CARDEN
ALVIN MATTHEWS
JACK FORSMAN
DOUG FORSMAN
BRITTANY MILLER
KELLY BUMGARNER
SHANNON SCHLEIFER
SARAH SWAYZE
JULIE ADAMS
DAMARY TOLEDO
QUINN LINDSAY
JOSEPH ~ NDUBUISI
DANNY  HENRY
DOMINIC RIEBLI
ROCKY TILSON
ROBERT  CRAYMER
CHRIS DRESEN
ANTHONY D ALESSSANDRO
AARON PAHK
RASAQ TANIMOINO
GRANT  TSUKAMOTO
ALEXANDEIREYES
ANGEL CHACON
DIMITRI  KAGANOVITCH
JAMES STOVALL

o] LINDSAY
CHRIS LOVETT
ROBERT  PILOTON
ROBERT  PILOTON
ELUAH MUHHAMAD
LUIS RIVERA
BRANDON TOLEDO
ISMAEL  MUNGUIA

70 SALEM OR
70 SALEM OR
30 LAWTON OK
65 HENDERSO NV
58 LAWTON OK
64 ORANGE CA
57 ORANGE CA
30 LAWTON OK
58 LAWTON OK
45 LAS VEGAS NV
64 ORANGE CA
57 ORANGE CA
66 LAS VEGAS NV
49 LAS VEGAS NV
19 LAS VEGAS NV
24 LAS VEGAS NV
47 HENDERSO NV
72 SMITHTON MO
13 COWLEY WY
30 LAWTON OK
28 LAS VEGAS NV
16 LAS VEGAS NV
45 YUMA AZ
45 YUMA AZ
26 LAS VEGAS NV
28 LAS VEGAS NV
22 LAS VEGAS NV
SPRING VA NV
12 COWLEY WY
29 LAS VEGAS NV
7 COWLEY WY
10 COWLEY WY
35 COWLEY WY

30 LAWTON OK
65 LAS VEGAS NV
64 ORANGE CA
57 ORANGE CA
26 LAS VEGAS NV
30 LAS VEGAS NV
LAS VEGAS
30 LAS VEGAS NV

44 LAS VEGAS NV
12 COWLEY WY

40 LOS ANGEL CA

58 LOS ANGEL CA
29 LAS VEGAS NV

LOS ANGEL CA
42 LAS VEGAS NV

33 LAS VEGAS NV
18 LAS VEGAS NV
19 LAS VEGAS NV
20 LAS VEGAS NV
72 SMITHTON MO
13 COWLEY WY
LAS VEGAS
36 LAS VEGAS NV
36 LAS VEGAS NV
28 LAS VEGAS NV
26 LAS VEGAS NV
17 LAS VEGAS NV
19 LAS VEGAS NV

53KG
58KG
58KG
63KG
63KG
75KG
105KG
105KG
105KG
114KG
114KG
114KG
114KG
52KG
62KG
62KG
69KG
69KG
69KG
77KG
77KG
77KG
85KG
85KG
85KG
94KG
94KG
94KG
94KG

275 AXLE DL

165 BENCH

165 BENCH

181 BENCH

181 BENCH

198 BENCH

242 BENCH

275 BENCH

181 CURL

198 CURL

220 DEADLIFT

242 DEADLIFT

275 DEADLIFT

148 POWERLIFTING

198 POWERLIFTING

132 POWERLIFTING

165 POWERLIFTING

165 POWERLIFTING

165 POWERLIFTING

165 POWERLIFTING

181 POWERLIFTING

181 POWERLIFTING

181 POWERLIFTING

198 POWERLIFTING

198 POWERLIFTING

198 POWERLIFTING

198 POWERLIFTING

220 POWERLIFTING

220 POWERLIFTING

220 POWERLIFTING

242 POWERLIFTING

77 PUSHPULL

97 PUSHPULL

181 PUSHPULL

148 PUSHPULL

181 PUSHPULL

181 PUSHPULL

242 PUSHPULL

275 PUSHPULL
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING

M 50-54

RLM 70-74

RM 70-74

R OPEN

RLM 65-69

RLM 55-59

R MIL/LAW 60-64
R MIL/LAW 55-59
R OPEN

RLM 55-59

RM 45-49

R MIL/LAW 60-64
R MIL/LAW 55-59
RM 65-69

RLM 45-49

RT 18-19

R OPEN

RLM 45-49

RM 70-74

RT 12-13

R OPEN

R OPEN

RT 16-17

LAW/MIL45-49 EQUIP

LM 45-49 EQUIP
R OPEN

R OPEN

RIJR

R OPEN

RT 12-13

R OPEN

RY 6-7

RY 10-11

RSUB

RT 14-15

R OPEN

RM 65-69

R MIL/LAW 60-64
R MIL/LAW 55-59
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

F 40-44
T12-13

M 40-44
M 50-54
M 55-59
OPEN
T12-13
M 40-44

OPEN
T18-19
T18-19
JR

M 70-74
T12-13
M 45-49
OPEN
SuUB
OPEN
OPEN
T16-17
T18-19

WT

162.8
162.8
1753
176.4
194.8
238.6
268
1753
194.8
206
238.6
268
142.8
187.8
132
162.8
140
168
165
1753
176.8

195.2
195.2
194.4
196.8
204.8
209.6

242.5
67.4

174
80
1753
172
238.6
268
53
55.8

61.8
62.1
74.8

105
101
107.9
112.8
109.5
110
48.3
61.5
59
64.7
62.4
63

74

77

75
83.6
84.5
84.5
89.3
87.8
88.5
92.3

BSQ RSQ BBP/SN RBP/SN BDL/CI RDL/CI TOT

53
77.5
137.5
150

1375
100
200
195

210
210
230
197.5
160
207.5
102.5
150

140
131
131
155
135
1525
125
1925
52.5
57.5

125
192.5
42.5
57.5
90
127.5
92.5
80

80
155
127.5

155
155
1425
117.5
1125
165
67.5
82.5
15
17.5
60
70
155
95
125
1925
35
48
72
46
56
46
46
140
90
90
70
70
60
25
89
100
72
95
65
107
40
46
75
101
101
125

93
95

136.5

110

130

187.5
260

232.5
187.5
260
75
1325
1725
167.5
1425
182.5
145
227.5
232.5

215
215
287.5
245
190
242.5
140
160
38

50
117.5
95

145
187.5
260
37
73
78
61
75
60
56
180
125
112
82
85
87
35
111
130
102
120
105
130
50
56
95
123
123
155
97
110
120

190
262.5

190
262.5
80
1375

40

190
262.5

63.5

125
125
160

140
131
131
155
135
1525
3125
452.5
52.5
57.5
232.5
3125
452.5
170.5
267.5
400
445
235
400
325
582.5
555

0

580
580
660
560
462.5
615
310
392.5
53
67.5
177.5
245
155
240
3125
452.5
72
121
150
107
131
106
102
320
215
202
152
155
147
60
200
230
174
215
170
237
90
102
170
224
224
280
97
203
215

[y

TOT#
308.644
288.8026
288.8026
341.713
297.621
336.2015
688.9375
997.5815
115.7415
126.7645
512.5695
688.9375
997.5815
375.8843
589.7305
881.84
981.047
518.081
881.84
716.495
1284.1795
1223.553
0
1278.668
1278.668
1455.036
1234.576
1019.6275
1355.829
683.426
865.3055
116.8438
148.8105
391.3165
540.127
341.713
529.104
688.9375
997.5815
158.7312
266.7566
330.69
235.8922
288.8026
233.6876
224.8692
705.472
473.989
445.3292
335.0992
341.713
324.0762
132.276
440.92
507.058
383.6004
473.989
374.782
522.4902
198.414
224.8692
374.782
493.8304
493.8304
617.288
213.8462
447.5338
473.989



